C–14
C
Toll Free 1-800-701-0975
Fax 1-800-892-6360Selection, Service & Quality Solutions
Sanborn NY
Push Button Control Stations
Characteristics
Empty Control Station Enclosures for customer assembly in plastic & metal

Plastic Operating Heads for Key Switches – IP 65
for use with RClP & RClM enclosures – IP65
Description Type Key removal Reference
2 Position Stay Put LH Position PB-BG2P
RH Position PB-BG02P
All Positions PB-BG4P
3 Position Stay Put Centre Position PB-BG3P
LH and RH Position PB-BG5P
All 3 Positions PB-BG0P
RH Position PB-BG09P
LH Position PB-BG9P
Both Side Centre Position PB-BG7P
Spring Return
To Centre
Stay Put To Left Centre Position PB-BG8P
Spring Return
From Right
To Centre
PB-BG2P
PB-BE101BP
Contact Blocks (Base Mounted) for use with RClP enclosures – IP65
Description Contact Type Reference
Contact Blocks NO Standard PB-BE101BP
NC Standard PB-BE102BP